w
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11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

Position Other Positions Held
Plant Superintendent
Lead Plant Operator

Environmental Compliance
Supervisor

Assistant Plant Superintendent
Laboratory Chemist - Senior
Maintenance Supervisor

Lead Plant Operator

Lead Plant Operator

Plant Operator llI

Lead Plant Operator

Plant Operator llI

Environmental Compliance
Inspector - Senior

Plant Operator llI
Lead Plant Mechanic
Plant Operator llI

Environmental Compliance
Inspector Il

Plant Operator llI
Laboratory Chemist
Plant Operator llI
Laboratory Chemist

Environmental Compliance
Inspector Il

Plant Electrician Il
Plant Operator Il
Plant Mechanic Il
Plant Mechanic |

Environmental Compliance
Inspector |

Plant Mechanic |

City
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Department

Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality

Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality

Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality

Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality

Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality

Pw Water Quality

Total Wages

$187,257
$183,867
$171,660

$149,959
$147,110
$145,362
$138,301
$138,199
$136,676
$134,906
$128,293
$128,182

$127,766
$126,337
$125,875
$117,826

$115,504
$115,108
$114,943
$113,195
$113,017

$108,865
$104,906
$102,149
$99,053
$98,401

$95,273



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Plant Mechanic |
Administrative Assistant |
Plant Utility Worker
Laboratory Chemist
Plant Mechanic |

Plant Mechanic |
Administrative Assistant |
Plant Electrician |
Laboratory Supervisor
Plant Electrician Il
Laboratory Chemist
Plant Mechanic |

Plant Mechanic Il

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality
Pw Water Quality

$88,998
$88,980
$84,499
$81,476
$81,084
$80,100
$79,837
$52,475
$42,502
$40,089
$17,331
$13,577

$7,522



