	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Plant Superintendent		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$187,257
2.	Lead Plant Operator		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$183,867
3.	Environmental Compliance Supervisor		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$171,660
4.	Assistant Plant Superintendent		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$149,959
5.	Laboratory Chemist - Senior		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$147,110
6.	Maintenance Supervisor		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$145,362
7.	Lead Plant Operator		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$138,301
8.	Lead Plant Operator		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$138,199
9.	Plant Operator III		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$136,676
10.	Lead Plant Operator		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$134,906
11.	Plant Operator III		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$128,293
12.	Environmental Compliance Inspector - Senior		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$128,182
13.	Plant Operator III		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$127,766
14.	Lead Plant Mechanic		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$126,337
15.	Plant Operator III		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$125,875
16.	Environmental Compliance Inspector II		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$117,826
17.	Plant Operator III		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$115,504
18.	Laboratory Chemist		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$115,108
19.	Plant Operator III		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$114,943
20.	Laboratory Chemist		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$113,195
21.	Environmental Compliance Inspector II		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$113,017
22.	Plant Electrician II		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$108,865
23.	Plant Operator II		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$104,906
24.	Plant Mechanic II		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$102,149
25.	Plant Mechanic I		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$99,053
26.	Environmental Compliance Inspector I		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$98,401
27.	Plant Mechanic I		South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$95,273

28.	Plant Mechanic I	South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$88,998
29.	Administrative Assistant I	South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$88,980
30.	Plant Utility Worker	South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$84,499
31.	Laboratory Chemist	South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$81,476
32.	Plant Mechanic I	South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$81,084
33.	Plant Mechanic I	South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$80,100
34.	Administrative Assistant I	South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$79,837
35.	Plant Electrician I	South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$52,475
36.	Laboratory Supervisor	South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$42,502
37.	Plant Electrician II	South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$40,089
38.	Laboratory Chemist	South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$17,331
39.	Plant Mechanic I	South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$13,577
40.	Plant Mechanic II	South San Francisco	Pw Water Quality	\$7,522